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Marks Henry, clolhiiifj, 24 Stewart
Miirkx I«a:ic, BalesriiHii, ."iiti Coiniimrciul
Miiiks .1. Imlelier, dwl 'J(i') Sjiisoin

MarkH .1. tailor, dvvl '-'31 racilic
Marks J. A. dwl ol5 Howard
Miirks JhcoI), clerk, dwl '.ISi Keaniy
Marks Jacob, HaleHiiiiin, 317 SHcruiii'eiito

Marks Jacob C. (Hirsch iV MJ dwl oGl Mission
Marks James, dwl 3:il Hush
Marks .FaiiieH, with John J. Marks & Co. 6 Clay,

dwl 8i)6 Mission
Marks .fanieK. j)iiintor with Hopps &. Kanary
Marks John, tailor, HOU Wash, dwl 1016 Kearny
Marks John H. butcher with Crumiuie & O'Neill,

dwl nr lirannan St. Brid>{e

MAKKS JOHN J. & CO. sbip chandlers, 4 and 6
Clay, dwl 510 Third

Marks (Joffphj & Brother (Robert Marks) auc-
tioneers and coinnnssion merchants, 521 Cali-

fornia, dwl 515 Howard
Marks Joseph, clerk, (517 Sacramento
Marks Louis, with It. Elias, 116 Ciay, dwl Eddy nr

Jones
Marks Louis, tinner with Charles Brown, dwl 266

Jessie, rear
Marks M. Mrs. dwl NW cor Kearny and Bdwy
Maiks Morris, peddler, dwl 72 Jessie
Marks Mofies, with Marks & IJro. dwl 515 Howard
Marks Robert (Marks JJ- Bro.) dwl 515 Howard
Jlarks S. (Lando iSc M.) 3'i7 Sacramento
Marks S. Mrs. milliner and millinery goods, 617 Sac-

ramento and 414 Kearny
jNlarks Samuel, tailor, 809 W'^asbington
Slarks Saul, merchant, dwl C13 Post
Marks Simon, bleacher and presser, 617 Sacramento
Marks Simon, groceries and liquors, 658 Mission
Marks Simon, job wagon, cor California and Kear-

ny, dwl 15 Easseite Place No. 2
Marks Thomas, with John Marks, dwl 510 Third
Marks William, clerk, bds Sacramento Hotel 407

Pacific

Markt (Frederick) & Fleishel fCharlesJ locksmiths
and bell hangers, IS Post, dwl W s Capp bet
Twenty-First and Twenty-Second

Markus Louie, clerk with E. Frank, dwl 214 Pac
Markwood Wilson, carpenter, bds 761 Mission
Marlen John, with John Higgins, Lake Merced

Ranch
Marlett C. W. dwl What Cheer House
Marlin Daniel, assistant engineer. Pacific Mail S. S.

Co
MARLOW OWEN, groceries and liquors, NE cor

Mission and Third
Marois Charles, brick maker, dwl NE cor Pacific

and Larkin
Maroney J. waiter, 626 Kearny
Maroney John, laborer, dwl 18 Freelon
Maroney Thomas, laborer, dwl 52 Louisa
Marony John, liquor saloon, S s Brannan bet Sixth

and Seventh -

Marot Julius, hatter with K. Meussdorffer, dwl 15
Hailan Place

Marquard Adolph ( William Bofer ^ Co.) dwl 608
Sacramento

Marquard Frederick (Hauck Sc M.) dwl 910 Wash-
Higton

Marquard Frederick, express wagon, cor California
and Kearny

Marquardt Adolpbns F. clerk, 15 Metropolitan
Market, dwl 18 Sansom

Marque Eniile, compositor, Counier de San Fran-
cisco, 607 Sansom

Marquet Frank, job wagon, Ns Pacific bet Stock-
ton and Powell

Marquis John /^iV/cZ>o«ga/Z Sf M.) dwl 1117 Fol-
som

Marran Margaret Jliss, domestic with Jas. Adams,
S 8 Hayes nr Franklin

Marren Maiy Miss, domestic, 39 Natoma

MARKIO'lT FREDEIilCK, editor and proprietor
San Francisco News Letter and California Ad-
vertiser, ottiee 528 Clay, dwl N s Filbert bet
Jones and Leavenworth

JIarron Ann (widow) dwl E s Mason bet Vallejo
and (Jreen

Marron John, butcher, SE cor Second and Tehama
Marron M. C. blacksmith, dwl 414 Market
Marron Patrick, mason, dwl 414 Market
Marsack Charles, caifKinter, dwl NW cor Third and

Stevenson
Mnrschell Joseph, milk wagon, 231) Broadway
Marsden George, tutor with John Searles, E 8

Eighth bet Howard and Folsom
Marsen Elk, express wagon, dwl Bush nr Lnrkin
MARSH, (A. Jndson) PILSBURV (C. J.) Si. CO.

hardware, tools, and metals, SE cor iMarket and
First, dwl 716 Stockton

Marsh Albert, policeman, City Hall, dwl 531 Val-
lejo

Marsh Andrew Jackson, photographic reporter
Fourth and Twelfth District Courts, olfice 607
Washington, dwl 741 Howard

Marsh Creek Petroleum Co. office 617 Montgomery
Marsh E. B. (Turner Sf M.) dwl 1011 Pine
Marsh John, wood and coal, 38 Geary, dwl 34

Geary
Marsh Moses, chicken ranch, SW cor Folsom and

Eleventh
Marsh Nathaniel F. drayman, 117 California, dwl

313 Beale
Marsh Robert, book keeper, dwl 333 Bryant
Marshall Alexander, bout maker, 218 First, dwl 248

Clara
Jlarshall Caroline (widow) dwl 909 Bush
Marshall David P. lamplighter, S. F. Gas Co. dwl

SE cor Howard an<> Fifth

Marshall Frederick, dwl What Cheer House
Marshall George W. (col'd) porter, dwl 1507 Mason
Marshall Henry, assistant appraiser, U. S. office

Custom House, dwl 657 Howard
Marshall Henry H. bar keeper, 615 Washington
Marehall Horatio S. gasman Academy Music, dwl

26 Tehama
Marshall James D. shoe maker with John Irwin,

12 Clay, dwl 449 Jessie
Mai-shall James G. miner, dwl 611 Greenwich
Marshall James N. weigher, S. F. & P. Sugar Co.

dwl 12 Langton
Marshall J. B. treasurer Academy Music
Marshall John, laborer, dwl Spear nr Harrison
Marshall Joseph, restaurant, 3u4 Front
Marshall Joseph W. drayman, SE cor Washington

and Battery, dwl 518 O Fanell
Marshall L. lamplighter, S. F. Gas Co
Marshall Lavene, laborer, dwl 22 Jessie

Marshall Levine, cap maker, 414 Sacramento, dwl
266 Jessie

Marshall Martin, drayman with L. B. Garrison, dwl
403 Third

Marshall Nicholas, clerk with E. H. Cardinpt, dwl
NE cor Taylor and Lombard

Marshall Robert, liquor saloon, 733 Howard
Marshall Thomas, machinist. Pacific Foundry, dwl

150 Third
Marshall Thomas, spinner, Mission Woolen Mills,

dwl E s Columbia nr Sixteenth
Marshall W. H. (col'd) porter, dvvl 23 Virginia

Marshall William, dwl What Cheer House
Marshall William, clerk, Railroad House
MARSHALL (IVtlliam B.) & JOHNSON (R.

M.) Chrystal Palace Saloon, 614 Montgomery,
dwl 626 Market

Marsland Edward D. chief engineer, Pacific Mail

S. S. Co
Marston C. A. (Jacob Shew) dwl 315 Montgomery
Marston I<>ank, dwl 233 First

Marston Levi H. carpenter, dwl 275 Jessie

Marston P. F. carpenter, dwl 233 First

HOMX] INSIIKANCE CO., N. T.. Assets $3,765,503.42. Bigelow &, Brother, Agents.


